
GIN//\ DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady
11.20 From the Talkies: Favour-ite Ballads
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.n., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Light and Bright
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and Talks from
Boys Overseas, List of names ofmen speaking in the Radio
Magazine "With the Boys Over-
Seas" at 10.15 this evening)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity feature
7.40 London Palladium Orch-
estra,
"The Thistle’ (arr. Myddle-ton)
7.48 "Arrows on the Map"(A BBC production)8.5 Frank Westfield’s Orches-
tra,
Nell Gwynn Dances (German)
8.14 Paul Robeson and Ameri-
can People’s Chorus, with NatShilkret and Victor Symphony|,
Orchestra, ,

-bpanad for Americans" (La-
toucheé-Robinson)
8.24 Leopold Godowsky (piano),Ballade, Cp. 24 (Grieg)
8.41 Madeleine Grey (soprano),"The Young Girl," ‘Shepherds’
Song" (arr. Canteloube)
8.50 Haydn Wood and Lightsymphony Orchestra,"Mannin Veen’ (Dear Isle of
Man) (Wood)
8.58 Station notices
9 O Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Louis Levy’s Orchestra,"Pinocchio" Selection (Wash-ington)
® "T Live Again’9.57 Eric Winstone and his
Accordion Band,
"Wrap Yourself in Cotton Wool’
(Sherwin)
10, 0 Cyril Seott (piano),"Rainbow Trout" (Scott)10. 3 Foster Richardson (bass-baritone),
"Drake Goes West" (Sander-
)son

10. 6 Pierre Chagnon and Sym-
phony Orchestra of Paris,
"Norwegian Rhapsody" (Lalo)10.16 Talks and Greetings from
Boys Overseas11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

4772 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: Queen of
song: Miriam Licette, England11.20 From the Talkies: Favour-
ite Ballads
12. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. O Children’s session
6.16 Variety Calling
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by list of names of men speak-
ing in the Radio Magazine broad-
cast at 10.15 p.m,
6.36 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
6.46 ‘‘Hopalong Cassidy"
7. O After dinner music
7.30 Office of N:Z. War Pub-
licity Feature7.45 Music from the Operas8.30 "Cloudy Weather"8.42 The Dancing Doll8.46 Forgotten People8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with

Commentary9.26 Supper Dance
10. O Hits from the Stage10.15 (ireetings from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 Close down

Monday. January 10ee
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.16 The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 \ Sister
N.Z. Women at War

11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.16 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young-35 Health and Beauty session(Marina)
. The Junior Quizz
» © Voices of Yesterday: King
George V.6.15 London News
6.30 The Lights of London
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.16 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.46 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
8. 0 News from America8.6 Service Songs of TwoWorld WarsEE __________)

4
5
6

8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 First Light Fraser8.1 Announcements of National
Importance9.5 Radio Stage10. 0 Mainly for Men10.30 Yarns for Yanks: YouCould Look it Up, told byJames Cagney11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy8.45 Morning Reflections (E€lsicK. Morton)10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman10, Ma Perkins

Big Sister
-Z. Women at War& 1.15 p.m. London NewsMirthful Mealtime Music
Forbidden DiaryLinda’s First LoveHome _ Service sessionFor Ever YoungHealth and Beauty sessionThe Junior QuizzLondon News
First Light FraserFred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Out of the Darkness
Nightcap Yarns
News from America
Service Songs of Tworid Wars
Easy Aces
Give It a Name JackpotsRadio StageConflict
Cabaret of the Air
London News
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11,36 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. Londen News2.0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Miss Portia intervenes4.30 Health and Beauty session5. O The Junior. Quizz6. Down Melody Lane

6.15
6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8 . &
Worl
8.20
8.45
9. 0
10.15

10.30
11. 0

London News
This Is True!
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Green Hornet
Out of the Darkness
First Light Fraser ~
News from America
Service Songs of Two
d Wars
Easy Aces
Two Tunes at a Time
Radio Stage
First Light Fraser (con=tinued)
The Red Skelton Show
London News

SLD wien eae
6. 0,7.0,7.45a,m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy .

9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton) ;
10..0 Notes of Love
10.15 Ernest and Margaret10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 N.Z. Women at War ,

11.35 ores Reporter (Jessie)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. @ Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love230 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Famous Fathers
5. 0 The Junior Quizz‘6. 0 This Is Magic!6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time7. 0 Fred and Maggi> Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet7.30 Out of the Darkness7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance8.0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser9.0 Radio Stage10. 0 The.Red Skelton Show11. 0 London News

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour :

5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News6.45 Mutiny on the High Seas7.16 Notes of. Love7.30 Fourth Form at 8
Percy’s7.45 Coast Patrol ’

8. 0 News from America8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Songs of Yesteryear9. 0 Radio Stage8.30 N.Z. Women at War

CleanWindowsEasily
BONIGLO
Powder,Cake,Liquid
Soeasy! Aquickrub.,.apolishandsuchasparklelUseBonigloin your home for all mirrors,windowsandglassware:It'8safe,it'8 easy, and it is economical:
Boniglo is the modern way to
keep your home bright and
sparkling: Ask yourgrocer OretoreforBonigloand useitwith
caseandpleasure: BONIGLO.
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